
Mark your calendars and plan to attend 

Our Savior Summer Basketball Camp 
 

Camps will be offered the weeks of: 
 

Monday, June 25 – Friday, June 29, 2018 
Monday, July 9 - Friday, July 13, 2018 

Monday, July 16 – Friday, July 20, 2018 
Monday, July 23 – Friday, July 27, 2018* 

Monday, July 30 – Friday, August 3, 2018 
Monday, August 6 – Friday, August 10, 2018 

Monday, August 13 – Friday, August 17, 2018** 
 

SESSIONS AND TIMES: 
 

BASIC CAMP (for those in grades 2-6) will be offered from 9:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon each 

week *except for the week of July 23-27 when it will run from 12:30 – 3:30 p.m.  This camp 

emphasizes skill development and fundamentals, teaching of basic basketball principles, 

contests and game play.  There will be an introduction of techniques to become a competitive 

player.   
 

ADVANCED CAMP (for those in grades 7 and up) will be offered from 12:30 – 3:30 

p.m. each week *except the week of July 23-27 when it will run from 3:30 – 6:30 p.m.  This 

camp emphasizes mastering the basics, as well as learning advanced basketball training 

techniques, skill development and game play.  The importance of conditioning and strength 

training is demonstrated and encouraged. 
 

ELITE PROGRAM (for selected players in grades 7 and up) will meet from 7:00 – 9:00 

a.m. each week.  This program will work on skill development, strengthening the body and 

athleticism, movement and the ability to move the body better, and game situations. 
 

**The week of August 13-17, Elite Program will meet from 7:00 – 9:00 a.m. but the times of Basic and 

Advanced Camp for this week are still to be determined. 

 

COST: 
 

Weekly and Daily rates available! 
 

Basic and Advanced Camp costs $175 per week or $40 per day if paid after June 1.  
($125 per week and $30 per day if paid before June 1.) 
 

Elite Camp costs $100 per week or $20 per day. 
 

Multiple week and/or multiple sibling discounts available on weekly registrations. 
 

 

 


